Wisconsin Section

Wisconsin PGA Section

WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro
Wednesday, April 26 - Washington County GC (Hartford)

Final Results - Modified Chapman Alternate Shot (Net)

GCSAATY

(Div. 1) Made up of PGA Members, Associates and Approved Assistants and GCSAA Members with an official employment listing at the same facility
(Div. 2) All other teams, including teams that have a member without a handicap.

Name - Pro

Jim Schuman
David Bach
Dan Hastreiter
Jason Haack
Randy Cochran
Kevin Kramp
Craig Czerniejewski
Charlie Brown
Luke Scharf
Joe Scherer
Brian Kaminski
John Freeman
James Komorowski
Dean Mehlberg
Daniel Romero
Rick Leslie
Josh Grisa
Mike Gaspard
Jon Zellmer
John Wallrich
Darryl Sorbo
Steve Loomis
Erich Lange

Name - Player 1
Andrew Kosloske

Clark Willard
Mark Voeller

Tom Olson

Mike Upthegrove
Peter Meyer
Gunnar Stapp

Josh Gordy

Darrin DiChristopher
Aaron Goninen
Nate Laird

Eddie Terasa

Steve Fischer
James Kelly

Glen Murray

Larry Tiziani
Gregg Schernecker

Name - Super
Alex Beson-Crone

Chris Zugel

Chris Deckard
Scott Bushman
Jeremy Chmielewski
Garrett Luck
Michael Anderson
Kevin Knudtson
Jim VanHerwynen
Dan Vater

Brian Johnson
Jeff Millies

Rick Weiterman
Aaron Slaby
Travis Krauklis
Seth Brogren
Riley Thomson
Phil Davidson
Tim Adas

Tom Speltz

Ken Lacy

Ted Reierson
Steven Schultz

Name - Player 2
Dave Jahnke

Jimmy Humston
Mark Lockhart
Jason Bell
Josh Viet

Jeff Bisbee
Mike Bremmer
Eric Jones
Justin Olson
Jake Schneider
Brandon Nolan
Randy DuPont
Ben Rudolph
Jordan Carlton
Josh Kieffer
Eric Leonard
Jacob James

Representing
Blue Mound G&CC

Whistling Straits
Blackwolf Run

Fox Valley GC
Greenwood Hills CC
Hidden Glen GC
Washington County GC
Geneva National Resort
South Hills G&CC
Blue Mound G&CC
Geneva National Resort
Edgewood GC

West Bend CC
Horseshoe Bay GC
Morningstar GC

Grand Geneva Resort
Blackwolf Run
University Ridge GC
Lake Ripley CC

Pine Hills CC

Lake Arrowhead GC
Geneva National Resort
Country Club Estates GC

Representing

Washington County GC

Sand Valley Resort

Golf Galaxy/Lauderdale Lakes GC
Mascoutin GC

Van Diest Supply/Midwest Athletic Fields
Nat. Golf Graphics/Bisbee's Golf
Hidden Glen GC/Midwest Turf Products
Jacobsen/Christmas Mountain Village
Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles
Reinders/Grass Roots

Beloit Club

North Hills CC/Retired WGCSA Member
Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles

West Bend CC

Geneva National Resort

PGA Life Member/TPC Wisconsin
Christmas Mountain Village

PREMIER

GOLF & UTILITY
VEHICLES, INC.

Total
65
69
70
69
76
73
78
73
83
71
73
78
76
73
75
74
71
74
74
76
76
84
88

Total
72
67
70
75
82
71
74
79
85
&3
74
78
81
73
82
81
97

Hep
125
435
4.60
3.15
9.60
5.85
10.10
475
14.45
2.20
3.85
8.30
6.30
3.15
4.70
2.75
-0.80
1.95
1.60
3.40
0.00
6.90
8.95

Hep
16.00
2.50
4.00
8.00
14.45
3.20
6.15
9.75
14.85
12.00
2.65
6.45
8.20
0.00
6.00
1.90
10.20

Net Total
63.75
64.65
65.40
65.85
66.40
67.15
67.90
68.25
68.55
68.80
69.15
69.70
69.70
69.85
70.30
71.25
71.80
72.05
72.40
72.60
76.00
77.10
79.05

Net Total
56.00
64.50
66.00
67.00
67.55
67.80
67.85
69.25
70.15
71.00
71.35
71.55
72.80
73.00
76.00
79.10
86.80

Team Winnings
$540.00

$400.00
$300.00
$240.00
$200.00
$170.00
$140.00
$120.00

Team Winnings
$450.00

$330.00
$250.00
$200.00
$170.00
$140.00



