

Wisconsin PGA Section WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro Wednesday, April 26 - Washington County GC (Hartford) Final Results - Modified Chapman Alternate Shot (Net)



(Div. 1) Made up of PGA Members, Associates and Approved Assistants and GCSAA Members with an official employment listing at the same facility (Div. 2) All other teams, including teams that have a member without a handicap.

D-1 Place	Name - Pro	Name - Super	Representing	Total	Нср	Net Total	Team Winnings
1st	Jim Schuman	Alex Beson-Crone	Blue Mound G&CC	65	1.25	63.75	\$540.00
2nd	David Bach	Chris Zugel	Whistling Straits	69	4.35	64.65	\$400.00
3rd	Dan Hastreiter	Chris Deckard	Blackwolf Run	70	4.60	65.40	\$300.00
4th	Jason Haack	Scott Bushman	Fox Valley GC	69	3.15	65.85	\$240.00
5th	Randy Cochran	Jeremy Chmielewski	Greenwood Hills CC	76	9.60	66.40	\$200.00
6th	Kevin Kramp	Garrett Luck	Hidden Glen GC	73	5.85	67.15	\$170.00
7th	Craig Czerniejewski	Michael Anderson	Washington County GC	78	10.10	67.90	\$140.00
8th	Charlie Brown	Kevin Knudtson	Geneva National Resort	73	4.75	68.25	\$120.00
9th	Luke Scharf	Jim VanHerwynen	South Hills G&CC	83	14.45	68.55	
10th	Joe Scherer	Dan Vater	Blue Mound G&CC	71	2.20	68.80	
11th	Brian Kaminski	Brian Johnson	Geneva National Resort	73	3.85	69.15	
12th	John Freeman	Jeff Millies	Edgewood GC	78	8.30	69.70	
	James Komorowski	Rick Weiterman	West Bend CC	76	6.30	69.70	
14th	Dean Mehlberg	Aaron Slaby	Horseshoe Bay GC	73	3.15	69.85	
15th	Daniel Romero	Travis Krauklis	Morningstar GC	75	4.70	70.30	
16th	Rick Leslie	Seth Brogren	Grand Geneva Resort	74	2.75	71.25	
17th	Josh Grisa	Riley Thomson	Blackwolf Run	71	-0.80	71.80	
18th	Mike Gaspard	Phil Davidson	University Ridge GC	74	1.95	72.05	
19th	Jon Zellmer	Tim Adas	Lake Ripley CC	74	1.60	72.40	
20th	John Wallrich	Tom Speltz	Pine Hills CC	76	3.40	72.60	
21st	Darryl Sorbo	Ken Lacy	Lake Arrowhead GC	76	0.00	76.00	
22nd	Steve Loomis	Ted Reierson	Geneva National Resort	84	6.90	77.10	
23rd	Erich Lange	Steven Schultz	Country Club Estates GC	88	8.95	79.05	
D-2 Place	Name - Player 1	Name - Player 2	Representing	Total	Hcp	Net Total	Team Winnings
1st	Andrew Kosloske	Dave Jahnke	Washington County GC	72	16.00	56.00	\$450.00
2nd	Clark Willard	Jimmy Humston	Sand Valley Resort	67	2.50	64.50	\$330.00
3rd	Mark Voeller	Mark Lockhart	Golf Galaxy/Lauderdale Lakes GC	70	4.00	66.00	\$250.00
4th	Tom Olson	Jason Bell	Mascoutin GC	75	8.00	67.00	\$200.00
5th	Mike Upthegrove	Josh Viet	Van Diest Supply/Midwest Athletic Fields	82	14.45	67.55	\$170.00
6th	Peter Meyer	Jeff Bisbee	Nat. Golf Graphics/Bisbee's Golf	71	3.20	67.80	\$140.00
7th	Gunnar Stapp	Mike Bremmer	Hidden Glen GC/Midwest Turf Products	74	6.15	67.85	
8th	Josh Gordy	Eric Jones	Jacobsen/Christmas Mountain Village	79	9.75	69.25	
9th	Darrin DiChristopher	Justin Olson	Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles	85	14.85	70.15	
10th	Aaron Goninen	Jake Schneider	Reinders/Grass Roots	83	12.00	71.00	
11th	Nate Laird	Brandon Nolan	Beloit Club	74	2.65	71.35	
12th	Eddie Terasa	Randy DuPont	North Hills CC/Retired WGCSA Member	78	6.45	71.55	
13th	Steve Fischer	Ben Rudolph	Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles	81	8.20	72.80	
14th	James Kelly	Jordan Carlton	West Bend CC	73	0.00	73.00	
15th	Glen Murray	Josh Kieffer	Geneva National Resort	82	6.00	76.00	
16th	Larry Tiziani	Eric Leonard	PGA Life Member/TPC Wisconsin	81	1.90	79.10	
17th	Gregg Schernecker	Jacob James	Christmas Mountain Village	97	10.20	86.80	
1,411	Gregg benefiteeker	sacco sumes	Christian Woulden Village	<i>)</i>	10.20	00.00	



